17 May 2024 Friday

11st Race Starts At:10:45
Prize

Horse
Name

1.JIMANNIE (AUS)  4ychg

Silk No

2KIRIN (AUS) 4ychh
3MNTMAN (AUS)  4ychh

4. NUNNIONG (AUS) 4ygrg
5.PALACE WINTER

(AUS) 4ybl g
6.PROJECT XERO
7.TOWERING (N2) 4ybg
8.CLEOPATRALINK

N2) 4ybm
9.ILLUMINANCE

(AUS) 4ychm

10.SHEFLYS(NZ)  4ybm

Race Program

1.)15.180 $

Age
JVMY OREED (USA) - SAVERANNE (AUS)

SO YOU THNK (NZ) - THRD DEGREE
(AUS)

OVERSHARE (AUS) - CHARLOTTES MNT
(AUS)

PUISSANCE DE LUNE (IRE) - ROULETTE
STAR(AUS)

FIORENTE (IRE) - PURE EXCELLENCE (AUS)

FASTNET ROCK (AUS) - GLOBAL
THINKING (AUS)

SO YOU THNK (NZ) - JOY'S CHOICE (N2)

ALMANZOR (FR) - SARVON (AUS)

HEADWATER (AUS) - WANNABE LOVED
(AUS)

EMINENT (IRE) - MAIA'S ANGEL (N2)

Origin
58

58

58
58
58
56
56

56

Weight

MCKAELLE
MCHEL

JAMEE MOTT

JOE BOWDITCH
CRAIGNEWITT
CARLEEN HEFEL
SAVANTHANOBLE

ADAMMCCABE

THOMAS
STOCKDALE

BEAU MERTENS

DANIEL
STACKHOUSE

Maiden

2)$

Jockey

ALDERSON
RACING

AWTRACING

ALDERSON
RACING

ARPERDON
R N MATHEWS
S GNOBLE

P SHULMAN
TKMLAM

J SANDHU

KJPASLEY

Seven Place, 1st Pick Three, 1st Double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta, Place, Place Quinella

1400 Turf

kg,
3)$
Owner Trainer St RT
C ALDERSON 3 7 127
GEURELL 10
C ALDERSON 5 28544 7
ANDREWPERDON 8 7 12
RNMATHEWS 1
SGNOBLE 6 009646 22
RELANG 2 93468 12
GEURELL 9 6720 92
JULIUSSANDHU 7 2852 14
Ei%‘é""-'- &I 4 526 138

Last 6
Race

LR L20

0

0

Best
Time

3,90
1,75
3,90
31,90
16,35
11,25
19,70

13,35

4,95

Cranbourne Avustralya Racecourse

Win PSF Video
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False

0(0) False



